
EGG, FISH, LUPIN, MILK, MUSTARD, PEANUTS, SESAME, SOY BEANS, TREE NUTS, CELERY (and Celeriac), 
CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SULPHURS DIOXIDE (for example PRAWNS, CRAB, LOBSTER and CRAYFISH, MOLLUSCS 

(for example CLAMS, MUSSELS, WHELKS, OYSTERS, SNAILS and SQUID,) NUTS (such as ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, 
WALNUTS, PECAN NUTS, BRAZIL NUTS, PISTACHIO, CASHEW and MACADAMIA, QUEENSLAND nuts) 

Customers to be informed, frying oil used on these premises is produced from genetically modified SOYA 
BEFORE ORDERING YOUR DISH IN THE INTEREST OF YOUR SAFETY, PLEASE ADVISE OUR STAFF IN YOU HAVE 

A FOOD ALLERGY OF ANY KIND, EVEN IF NOT LISTED ABOVE.

Vegetarian Sulphur Dioxide Celery Soya

Gluten Sesame Seeds Peanuts Shellfish

Milk Egg Fish Mustard

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCE

Thank you and enjoy your dinner at AKSULAR

Aksular Restaurant

Our dishes may contain one or more of the following ingredients. 

Please contact us on the details below with any comments or concerns you may have regarding our food service

10% Discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

Tel: 020 8363 3336 
Website: www.aksularenfieldtown.co.uk E-mail: aksular.enfieldtown@gmail.com 

Address: 8 - 10 Silver Street, Enfield, London, EN1 3ED 



CHIPS
COUSCOUS
RICE
YOGHURT
GRILLED ONION
CURLY FRIES 

Breakfast
13.95 10.95 

8.95

10.957.95 

9.95 

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

13.95

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.95

4.45

10.95 

19.95

10.95

8.95

7.95

Soups

Side Orders

Salads

TURKISH BREAKFAST

MERCIMEK CORBASI

COBAN SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

PACA CORBASI

YOGURTLU PACA CORBASI 

EZME SALAD

SALMON SALAD

PRAWN SALAD

MENEMEN

CHEESE OMELETTE

PLAIN OMELETTE 

EXTRA TOPPING 1.00

VEGETARIAN OMELETTE 

SUCUKLU MENEMEN

Butter, olive, feta cheese, honey, jam, garlic sausage,
halloumi cheese, fried or scrambled egg, sigara boregi,
tomato, cucumber, yoghurt, tea or coffee

Red lentil with special sauce and herbs

Chopped onions, cucumbers, parsley and tomatoes 

Leafy salad topped with grilled chicken fillet dressed with Caesar dressing

Lamb meat with special herbs

GREEK SALAD
Mixed salad with feta cheese and olives

HALLOUMI SALAD
Grilled Halloumi cheese served with a mixed salad, avocado drizzled
with olive oil and pomagranate sauce.

Lamb soup with yoghurt 

Finely chopped tomatoes, onion, peppers & parsley with herbs

Grilled salmon fillet served on a bed of mixed salad & choice of dressing

Mixed salad with prawns

Fried eggs with tomato, peppers, onions and herbs

Served with chips

Served with chips 

Mushrooms, onions, tomatoes & peppers, 
served with chips

Fried eggs, garlic sausage with tomato, peppers, onions & herbs

WEDGES
SWEET POTATO CHIPS
ROSEMARY FRIES
ONION RINGS
STEAK CUT CHIPS

3.95

4.45

3.95

4.45

4.45

7.95 Grilled Mixed Vegetables
Grilled Aubergines , mushrooms and red peppers topped with
pomegranate molasses



Hot Starters Cold Starters 
CACIK MOZZARELLA DIPPERS

FALAFEL

SUCUK IZGARA

HALLOUMI 

SIGARA BOREGI 

CALAMARI

PRAWNS

ARNAVUT CIGERI

PRAWNS

SCAMPI

CHICKEN DIPPERS

IMAM BAYILDI

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

GRILLED ONIONS

TARAMA

HOUMOUS

SAKSUKA

BEYAZ PEYNIR

YAPRAK SARMA

YOGHURTLU PATLICAN EZME

KISIR

AVOCADO PRAWNS

MIX OLIVES

COLD MIXED 
STARTERS 11.95

HOT MIX STARTERS 14.95

Cucumber and a hint of garlic & mint in creamy yoghurt Breaded mozzarella cheese served with Sweet Chili sauce

Ground chickpeas, broad beans toasted in spices and deep
fried, served with houmous

Chargrilled spicy beef sausage

Grilled Cypriot cheese served with tomatoes and cucumber

Pastry filled with feta cheese, parsley and tomato

Deep fried fresh squid

Oven cooked prawn topped with cheese and our chef’s special
sauce made with vegetable

Freshly diced lambs liver

Pan fried prawns with garlic and herbs

Breaded whole tail scampi deep fried & served with tartar sauce

Deep fried chicken served with BBQ sauce

Aubergine stuffed with onions, tomato and garlic

(KASARLI MANTAR IZGARA) 
Grilled mushrooms filled with cheese & butter

(OVEN COOKED)

 (ALBANIAN LIVER)

(PAN FRIED)

(IZGARA SOGAN)

Freshly prepared whipped cod roe (fish roe pate)

Pureed chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice and garlic 

Aubergine & potato with special tomato sauce

Turkish feta cheese

 Homemade stuffed vine leaves

Grilled aubergine, yoghurt and garlic

Crushed wheat, celery, crushed walnuts, tomato sauce,
parsley, peppers, mint herbs

Prawns on avocado

Marinated black & green olives

Chef’s suggestion (5 mix meze) 
Halloumi, sigara boregi, calamari, falafel, sucuk & prawns

5.45 

9.95

6.45

6.45

5.95 

6.45

6.45

6.45

6.45 6.95 

6.95

6.95 

7.45 

6.95 

7.95 

8.95

4.95 

6.95

8.45

8.95 

8.45

6.45

7.95

6.45

HOUMOUS KAVURMA
Pureed Chickpeas with tahini ,garlic & lemon, topped 
with diced lamb and pine nuts

9.95

DONER BAO BUNS
3 BUNS - Classic Chili & Garlic , BBQ Sauce , Sriracha
Choose Lamb Or Chicken 

10.95 



Turkish Pizza Daily Dishes

Wraps

Misty Burger Meals

Vegetarian

Pasta

CHICKEN KEBAB WRAP

LAMB KEBAB WRAP

KOFTE KEBAB WRAP

HALLOUMI & FALAFEL WRAP

HALLOUMI WRAP

FALAFEL WRAP

DONER WRAP

LAHMACUN 
Anatolian pizza

MEAT MOUSSAKA 
Minced meat, aubergines, green peppers, courgettes, tomatoes
and onions, cooked in the oven with special sauce

Choice of lamb or chicken doner

ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS

ET SOTE
Lamb with tomatoes, onions, peppers, mushroom & butter sauce

TAVUK SOTE
Chicken with tomatoes, onions, peppers, mushroom & butter sauce

KARNIYARIK
Stuffed aubergine with lamb or chicken served with tomato,
onion, garlic, peppers and topped with cheddar cheese

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
Cheese sauce, tomato, lettuce, red onion, and chipotle sauce
DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
cheese sauce, tomato, lettuce, red onion, and chipotle sauce

LAMB DONER BURGER
Lamb doner, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and red cabbage

CHICKEN DONER BURGER
Chicken Doner, lettuce, tomatoes, onions

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled chicken, cheese sauce, tomato, lettuce, red onion, 
and mayo
BBQ CHICKEN BURGER
BBQ sauce, cheese sauce, lettuce, and tomatoes

(LAMB SAUTÉ)

 (CHICKEN SAUTÉ)

(CHICKEN OR LAMB AUBERGINE)

FALAFEL
Served with houmous

PENNE ALL ARABIATA
Tomato sauce & herbs

PENNE AI FUNGHI
Double cream, chicken & mushroom

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 
Beef minced meat and special bolognese sauce

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA
Aubergine, potatoes, green peppers covered in cheddar
cheese, served with salad

IMAM BAYILDI
Aubergine stuffed with onions, tomato, mushrooms & garlic

VEGETARIAN PIDE 
Cheddar cheese, mushroom, tomato & peppers

VEGETARIAN KEBAB
Mushroom, aubergine, onion & peppers

KIYMALI PIDE
Lamb mince, parsley, tomato and onion

KASARLI PIDE
Cheddar cheese

SUCUKLU PIDE
Turkish garlic sausage and cheddar cheese

KUSBASILI PIDE
Small cubes of meat with tomato, parsley and peppers

KARISIK PIDE 
Mix pide 

TAVUKLU PIDE
Small chicken cubes with tomatoes, parsley and peppers

VEGETARIAN PIDE
Cheddar cheese, mushroom, tomato and peppers

PEYNIRLI PIDE
Feta cheese 

4.45 16.95

17.95

17.95

16.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

12.95

12.95

12.45

14.95

11.45

11.45

13.45

13.45

13.95 

13.95 

13.95 

14.95

14.95

13.95 

13.95 

13.95 

12.45

13.95

13.45

13.95 

12.95 

12.95 

12.95 

14.95

Southern fried chicken, cheese sauce, onion rings, tomato, lettuce,
red onion, and cajun mayo

13.45SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken Wings
American Hot Buffalo
Smokey BBQ Wings
Honey & Sriracha
Spicy Southern Fried

8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90

11.95
5pcs 8pcs

11.95
11.95
11.95

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW

ALL KEBABS ARE SERVED WITH RICE OR COUSCOUS

Grilled halloumi, tomato, lettuce, and red onion with sweet chilli
sauce

12.45HALLOUMI BURGER



YOGHURTLU LAMB SHISH 

MIX DONER 

KOFTE KEBAB

CHICKEN SHISH

CHICKEN BEYTI 

(ADANA)

Kebabs Special Turkish Kebabs

BONELESS CHICKEN LEG
ALTI EZMELI KEBAB

AUBERGINE KEBAB

ISKENDER KEBAB

YOGHURTLU KOFTE

YOGHURTLU CHICKEN

SARMA BEYTI

CHEESE SARMA BEYTI 

HALEP KEBAB 

ALI NAZIK

GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET

LAMB DONER 

CHICKEN DONER

SML 13.95 |  LRG

SML 14.95 |  LRG

SML 14.95 |  LRG

LAMB SHISH

MIX SHISH

LAMB BEYTI

CHICKEN WINGS

LAMB CHOPS (PIRZOLA)

LAMB RIBS (KABURGA) 

COP SHISH

Tender juicy chicken leg

Chicken or lamb finely chopped char-grilled vegetables mix
with herbs served with butter sauce

Sliced aubergine with minced lamb grilled on charcoal,
served with chef’s special sauce

Lamb or chicken doner cooked in oven on a bed of bread,
yoghurt and tomato sauce, served with butter sauce

Minced lamb cooked in oven on a bed of bread, yoghurt and
tomato sauce, served with butter sauce

Lamb cubes cooked in oven on a bed of bread, yoghurt and
tomato sauce, served with butter sauce

Cubes of chicken breast cooked in oven on a bed of bread,
yoghurt & tomato sauce, served with butter sauce

Spicy minced lamb or chicken with garlic, wrapped in thin
bread base with yoghurt, tomato and butter sauce

Spicy minced lamb or chicken with garlic, cheese, wrapped
in thin bread based with yoghurt, tomato & butter sauce

Grilled spicy minced kebab served with onions,
tomato & butter sauce

Grilled chicken or lamb served with our special yoghurt
and aubergine based

100% Chicken fillet grilled on charcoal

Dish of specially prepared lamb roasted over spit

Dish of specially prepared chicken roasted over spit

Mix of chicken and Iamb doner

Minced Iamb marinated, grilled on charcoal 

Marinated cubes of lamb grilled on charcoal

Marinated cubes of chicken breast grilled on charcoal

Mix of chicken and lamb shish

Minced lamb marinated with garlic and grilled on charcoal

Minced chicken prepared with garlic and parsley,
grilled on charcoal

Marinated chicken wings, grilled on charcoal

Tender lamb chops grilled on charcoal 

Lamb ribs grilled on charcoal 

Marinated small cubes of lamb grilled on charcoal

ALL KEBABS ARE SERVED WITH RICE OR COUSCOUS

(PATLICAN KEBAB)

(ADANA)

17.45

17.45

16.95

15.95

16.95

17.45 

20.95 

18.95

20.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

24.95

22.95

17.95 19.95

21.95

20.95

19.95

19.45

18.95

19.95

18.95

20.95

19.95

MIX KEBAB 28.95(one person)
Kofte kebab, cop shish, lamb ribs and chicken shish

MIX KEBAB 39.95(two person)
Kofte kebab, cop shish, chicken shish,
chicken wings (4pcs), lamb ribs (4pcs)

Cooking Time



FAMILY SPECIAL 
SERVES 2 - 3 PEOPLE 

GRILLED ON CHARCOAL 
SERVED WITH RICE AND COUSCOUS

SERVES 2 - 3 PEOPLE 
GRILLED ON CHARCOAL 

SERVED WITH RICE AND COUSCOUS

GRILLED ON CHARCOAL 
SERVED WITH RICE AND COUSCOUS

SERVES 4 PEOPLE 
GRILLED ON CHARCOAL 

SERVED WITH RICE AND COUSCOUS

LAMB DONER

 CHICKEN DONER

 KOFTE KEBAB

 LAMB SHISH

 CHICKEN SHISH

 CHICKEN WINGS

 LAMB RIBS - 6pcs

CHICKEN DONER

CHICKEN SHISH

CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN BEYTI

BONELESS CHICKEN LEG
LAMB DONER

CHICKEN DONER

KOFTE KEBAB

LAMB SHISH

CHICKEN SHISH

CHICKEN WINGS

LAMB RIBS - 6pcs

LAMB DONER

CHICKEN DONER

KOFTE KEBAB

LAMB SHISH

CHICKEN SHISH

CHICKEN WINGS

LAMB RIBS - 6pcs

CHICKEN BEYTI

AKSULAR SPECIAL 57.95 

CHICKEN SPECIAL 51.95 FULL PLATTER 79.95

72.95

COLD MIX STARTERS

HOT MIX STARTERS

CACIK, HOUMOUS, SAKSUKA, TARAMA, KISIR

HALLOUMI, SIGARA BOREGI, CALAMARI, FALAFEL, SUCUK



Seafood Dishes Kids Meals
SEA BASS 1 COURSE MEAL 6.95

SEA BREAM

SALMON

CALAMARI 

SCAMPI

GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS

Chargrilled sea bass with herbs and spices
Served with mix vegetable Served with chips & Juice

Chargrilled sea bream with herbs and spices
Served with mix vegetable 

Chargrilled fresh salmon
Served with mix vegetable

Deep fried fresh squid served with chips

Breaded whole tail scampi deep fried & served with chips

Served with salad

CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN NUGGETS

FISH FINGERS

4PCS CHICKEN WINGS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

CHICKEN DONER

LAMB DONER

MIXED SEA FOOD PLATTER 69.95

Sea Bass

Sea Bream

Salmon

Grilled King Prawns (4 pcs)

Calamari (4 pcs)

1 9 . 9 5

1 3 . 9 5

1 6 . 4 5

1 9 . 9 5

1 9 . 9 5

1 9 . 9 5
ONLY - Served for children up to 12 years old



Soft Drinks

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

Milkshakes

Smoothies

 Diet Coke, Coke Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite

Orange passion, Apple raspberry, Apple & Mango

Apple, orange, pomegranate, cherry,
pineapple, cranberry, mix fruit

BOTTLE 3.45 VANILLA SHAKE 6.50

OREO MILK SHAKE 6.50

KINDER BUENO 6.50

FERRERO ROCHER 6.50

MERRY BERRY
Blackberry , Strawberry , Raspberry ,
Blueberry & Banana

5.95

GROOVY GREEN
Avocado, Spinach, Pear, Mint , Green Apple
& Melon

STRAWBERRY SUNSHINE
Strawberry , Mango & Banana

5.95

TROPICAL CRUSH
Passion Fruit, Papaya , Mango & Pineapple

MORE OPTIONS OF COCKTAILS ARE ON WINE MENU

5.95

RIBENA 2.95

STILL WATER (LARGE) 4.45

STILL WATER (SMALL) 3.45

SODA WATER 3.45

TONIC WATER 3.45

SALGAM 2.95

AYRAN 2.45

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 4.95

(BOTTLE)J20 3.95

JUICES 3.00

(LARGE) SPARKLING WATER 4.45

NEWNEWNEW

MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN PINA COLADA 8.95
VIRGIN DAIQUIRI 8.95
CUDDLES ON THE BEACH 8.95
VIRGIN MOJITO 8.95

MARGARITA 10.95
COSMOPOLITAN 10.95

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 11.95

FRENCH MARTINI 10.95
PINA COLADA 10.95
BLUE HAWAIIAN 10.95

NEWNEWNEW

MOJITO 10.95

SALTED CARAMEL OLD FASHION 11.95
CHERRY NEGRONI 11.95

MAI TAI 10.95
MAMACITA 10.95

MARTINI
PORNSTAR MARTINI 10.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.95
ITALIAN ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.95
APPLE MARTINI 10.95
LYCHEE MARTINI 10.95
VIOLETTE MARTINI 10.95
FRENCH MARTINI 10.95

FROZEN COCKTAILS
STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI 11.95
FROZEN PORNSTAR 11.95
FROZEN MOJITO 11.95

GIN COCKTAILS
RASPBERRY BOMB 11.95
BRAMBLE 11.95
ROSELINDA 11.95
CHEEKY MONKEY 11.95
BLUE TONG 11.95

MANGO BUBBLE TEA 8.95

SPARKLING COCKTAILS
GORDONS PINK FIZZ 10.95
ITALICUS FIZZ 10.95
APEROL SPRITZ 10.95
BELLINI 10.95
Classic | Rasberry | Strawberry | Passion | Peach

             COCKTAILS TO SHARE
PORN STAR MARTINI 36.95
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 36.95
LYCHEE MARTINI 36.95

Giant

5.95


